                      GEM GRAVURE COMPANY, INC
Gem
Type AM Marker
Parts and Assembly Manual
Gem Type AM Marker
Copyright 2007, GEM Gravure Company, Inc All rights reserved.
This document is the property of GEM Gravure Company, Inc and contains confidential and proprietary information
owned by GEM Gravure Company, Inc. Any unauthorized copying, use or disclosure of it without the prior written

12
Gem Type AM Marker
Parts Ordering Information
Flat Wiper Holder
Flat Wiper Holder Poly Or Nylon Wiper Materials
GEM
Part No.
Generic Part
No.
Wheel
Width
Wheel
Type
Corresponding Wiper Material Wiper Materials
40-1037 61-10A.300     .300”      Flat-HS   1½” x ½” x 1/8” Poly or Nylon
40-1038 61-10A.437     .437”      Flat-HS   1½” x ½” x 1/8” Poly or Nylon
40-1039 61-11A.625 .625”      Flat     1½” x ½” x 1/8” Poly or Nylon
40-1040 61-11A.750 .750” Flat 1½” x ½” x 1/8” Poly or Nylon
40-1041 61.11A.100
1.000” Flat 1½” x ½” x 1/8” Poly or Nylon
Poly Wipe- 40-9033
Nylon Wipe - 40-9031